JANUARY 2026 LED SIGN TUBES
Designed for speed.
Built for signs.
The simplest LED solution for sign cabinets. SignHero™ is designed to bypass the ballast
completely—removing unnecessary components and dramatically reducing installation time.
With no external driver or ballast required, you can mount, connect, and power up faster than ever.
Whether new construction or retrofit, you get Keystone reliability and longevity, making sure your
message stands out for the long run. That’s Light Made Easy®

eliminates the need
for an external driver or
ballast while still using
the existing sockets
180° OR 360°
Traditional Sign Hero
tubes are available in both
180° and 360° options
360OOR180O
LARGE HEAT SINK
Provides optimal dissipation
360° Sign Tube | Single and Double-Ended Power
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL
LENGTH WATTAGE SELECTABLE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI SOCKET
TYPE
KT-LED7T8-18P2SO-8CSK-DX2 18” 7W 4000/5000/6500K 900 129 lm/W
> 80 R17D
KT-LED10T8-24P2SO-8CSK-DX2 24” 10W 4000/5000/6500K 1200 120 lm/W
KT-LED13T8-30P2SO-8CSK-DX2 30” 13W 4000/5000/6500K 1600 123 lm/W
KT-LED16T8-36P2SO-8CSK-DX2 36” 16W 4000/5000/6500K 2000 125 lm/W
KT-LED18T8-42P2SO-8CSK-DX2 42” 18W 4000/5000/6500K 2250 125 lm/W
KT-LED21T8-48P2SO-8CSK-DX2 48” 21W 4000/5000/6500K 2600 124 lm/W
KT-LED26T8-60P2SO-8CSK-DX2 60” 26W 4000/5000/6500K 3250 125 lm/W
KT-LED28T8-64P2SO-8CSK-DX2 64” 28W 4000/5000/6500K 3450 123 lm/W
KT-LED31T8-72P2SO-8CSK-DX2 72” 31W 4000/5000/6500K 4000 129 lm/W
KT-LED37T8-84P2SO-8CSK-DX2 84” 37W 4000/5000/6500K 4700 127 lm/W
KT-LED42T8-96P2SO-8CSK-DX2 96” 42W 4000/5000/6500K 5300 126 lm/W
KT-LED47T8-108P2SO-8CSK-DX2 108” 47W 4000/5000/6500K 5800 123 lm/W
KT-LED50T8-117P2SO-8CSK-DX2 117” 50W 4000/5000/6500K 6200 124 lm/W
KT-LED52T8-120P2SO-8CSK-DX2 120” 52W 4000/5000/6500K 6400 123 lm/W
180° Sign Tube | Single and Double-Ended Power
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL
LENGTH WATTAGE SELECTABLE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI SOCKET
TYPE
KT-LED4T8-18P1SO-8CSK-DX2 18” 4W 4000/5000/6500K 480 120 lm/W
> 80 R17D
KT-LED5T8-24P1SO-8CSK-DX2 24” 5W 4000/5000/6500K 600 120 lm/W
KT-LED7T8-30P1SO-8CSK-DX2 30” 7W 4000/5000/6500K 840 120 lm/W
KT-LED8T8-36P1SO-8CSK-DX2 36” 8W 4000/5000/6500K 1000 125 lm/W
KT-LED9T8-42P1SO-8CSK-DX2 42” 9W 4000/5000/6500K 1125 125 lm/W
KT-LED11T8-48P1SO-8CSK-DX2 48” 11W 4000/5000/6500K 1340 122 lm/W
KT-LED13T8-60P1SO-8CSK-DX2 60” 13W 4000/5000/6500K 1625 125 lm/W
KT-LED14T8-64P1SO-8CSK-DX2 64” 14W 4000/5000/6500K 1725 123 lm/W
KT-LED16T8-72P1SO-8CSK-DX2 72” 16W 4000/5000/6500K 2000 125 lm/W
KT-LED19T8-84P1SO-8CSK-DX2 84” 19W 4000/5000/6500K 2350 124 lm/W
KT-LED21T8-96P1SO-8CSK-DX2 96” 21W 4000/5000/6500K 2650 126 lm/W
KT-LED24T8-108P1SO-8CSK-DX2 108” 24W 4000/5000/6500K 2900 121 lm/W
KT-LED25T8-117P1SO-8CSK-DX2 117” 25W 4000/5000/6500K 3100 124 lm/W
KT-LED26T8-120P1SO-8CSK-DX2 120” 26W 4000/5000/6500K 3200 123 lm/W
SCAN QR CODE
to learn more
SCAN QR CODE
to learn more
Also available in Contractor Prime
Featuring Color Select and in a full range of sizes, suitable for color-faced signs
360° Sign Tube - Direct Wire | Color Select and Power Select
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL
LENGTH
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE SELECTABLE CCT LUMENS LUMENS PER
FOOT PER SIDE EFFICACY CONSTRUCTION SOCKET
TYPE
KT-LED10PST8-18P2SO-8CSK-DW 18" 10W/8W/5W 4000/5000/6500K 620-1035 413-690 120 lm/W Plastic
R17D
KT-LED12PST8-24P2SO-8CSK-DW 24" 12W/10W/6W 4000/5000/6500K 800-1380 400-690 120 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED15PST8-30P2SO-8CSK-DW 30" 15W/13W/7W 4000/5000/6500K 980-1840 392-736 120 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED18PST8-36P2SO-8CSK-DW 36" 18W/16W/9W 4000/5000/6500K 1275-2300 425-766 125 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED21PST8-42P2SO-8CSK-DW 42" 21W/18W/10W 4000/5000/6500K 1480-2590 422-740 125 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED23PST8-48P2SO-8CSK-DW 48" 23W/21W/12W 4000/5000/6500K 1690-2990 422-747 122 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED29PST8-60P2SO-8CSK-DW 60" 29W/26W/14W 4000/5000/6500K 2060-3740 412-935 125 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED32PST8-64P2SO-8CSK-DW 64" 32W/28W/16W 4000/5000/6500K 2230-3970 405-721 123 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED37PST8-72P2SO-8CSK-DW 72" 37W/31W/17W 4000/5000/6500K 2480-4600 413-766 125 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED41PST8-84P2SO-8CSK-DW 84" 41W/37W/21W 4000/5000/6500K 3030-5405 432-772 124 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED46PST8-96P2SO-8CSK-DW 96" 46W/42W/23W 4000/5000/6500K 3310-6095 413-761 126 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED50PST8-108P2SO-8CSK-DW 108" 50W/45W/25W 4000/5000/6500K 3735-6670 415-741 121 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED52PST8-117P2SO-8CSK-DW 117" 52W/45W/29W 4000/5000/6500K 3975-7130 407-731 124 lm/W Plastic
KT-LED54PST8-120P2SO-8CSK-DW 120" 54W/47W/30W 4000/5000/6500K 4090-7360 409-736 123 lm/W Plastic
Accessories
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KTSP-10KV External surge protector; Input voltage 120 –277V; Max. peak current: 10KV; IP65 Rated
KT-SH-4L-CABLE-KIT